Taxing District

Lane County

Lane Community College

Lane Education Service Dist

Value Comparisons

2014-15

M5 Real Market
Value

47,186,957,075

47,035,601,434

46,976,954,557

Taxable Value
(after Urban

Taxable Value Renewal)

29,183,962,888 28,789,625,203

29,129,223,756 28,734,886,071

29,081,902,618 28,687,564,933

Linn Benton Lincoln ESD

School Districts

Cities

Alsea School District
Bethel School District
Blachly School District
Creswell School District
Crow Applegate Lorane SD
Eugene School District
Fern Ridge School District
Harrisburg School District
Junction City School District
Lincoln School District
Lowell School District
Mapleton School District
Marcola School District
McKenzie School District
Monroe School District
Oakridge School District
Pleasant Hill School District
Siuslaw School District
South Lane School Dist
Springfield School District

City of Coburg

City of Cottage Grove
City of Creswell
City of Eugene

City of Florence
City of Junction City
City of Lowell

City of Oakridge
City of Springfield
City of Veneta

City of Westfir

Lane County Department of Assessment Taxation

185,544,782

15,338,205
4,222,268,688
128,806,975
896,940,120
377,380,232
23,524,580,036
1,259,143,893
42,633,456
1,379,541,364
111,559,700
413,772,389
295,931,375
238,853,009
891,674,050
16,013,421
853,505,466
768,448,336
2,404,468,769
2,056,195,266
7,265,444,589

231,721,448
874,926,818
477,776,988
22,488,946,078
1,238,117,316
552,456,414
86,132,470
188,905,443
6,782,631,808
391,543,030
17,989,495

88,026,170 88,026,170
1,737,876 1,737,876
3,008,190,363 3,008,190,363
54,888,185 54,888,185
624,863,573 624,863,573
221,727,828 221,727,828
13,627,577,315 13,233,230,082
855,105,441 811,533,171
35,035,421 35,035,421
996,732,433 996,732,433
38,967,156 38,967,156
199,272,757 199,272,757
123,406,991 123,406,991
161,004,182 161,004,182
349,975,783 349,975,783
12,285,717 12,285,717
234,598,935 234,598,935
562,949,999 562,949,999

1,691,218,986
1,335,326,342
5,135,063,505

164,685,580 144,684,406
585,890,795 585,890,795
329,266,243 329,266,243
13,243,097,721 13,029,838,380
864,597,935 838,040,607
373,274,586 373,274,586
60,776,447 60,776,447
134,015,883 134,015,883
4,253,901,084 4,171,707,946
280,487,137 236,992,980
13,100,005 13,100,005
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1,664,661,658
1,335,326,342
5,105,202,651



Value Comparisons
2014-15

Taxable Value

M5 Real Market (after Urban
Taxing District Value Taxable Value Renewal)
Rural Fire Protection Districts
Bailey Spencer RFPD 67,640,225 50,917,962 50,917,962
Coburg RFPD 457,952,446 357,628,228 337,627,054
Dexter RFPD 207,809,439 164,132,810 164,132,810
Eugene RFPD No. 1 155,921,421 130,013,952 130,013,952
Goshen RFPD 510,323,521 272,488,571 272,488,571
Hazeldell Rural Fire District 66,373,914 52,242,243 52,242,243
Junction City RFPD 976,631,285 725,307,235 725,307,235
Lake Creek RFPD 47,901,471 35,781,882 35,781,882
Lane County Fire District #1 1,647,971,456 1,226,661,592 1,183,181,177
Lane Rural Fire/Rescue Dist 1,064,680,798 755,692,679 755,692,679
Lorane RFPD 55,020,600 42,607,593 42,607,593
Lowell RFPD 201,888,967 154,530,505 154,530,505
Mapleton Fire Department 79,123,905 57,032,186 57,032,186
McKenzie Fire & Rescue 818,224,347 634,302,038 634,302,038
Mohawk Valley RFD 375,132,090 294,286,571 294,286,571
Monroe RFPD 21,295,297 17,009,866 17,009,866
Pleasant Hill RFPD 432,400,750 317,640,246 317,640,246
Santa Clara RFPD 782,890,964 638,617,630 638,617,630
Siuslaw RFPD No. 1 2,110,956,567 1,565,974,225 1,539,416,897
South Lane Co Fire & Rescue 2,445,803,454 1,775,854,093 1,775,854,093
Swisshome Deadwood RFPD 42,126,775 24,991,740 24,991,740
Upper McKenzie RFPD 183,196,504 130,165,559 130,165,559
Willakenzie RFPD 245,189,627 171,550,666 171,550,666
Zumwalt RFPD 165,245,287 117,221,127 117,221,127
Water Districts
Blue River Water District 37,386,220 19,987,355 19,987,355
Glenwood Water District 83,511,505 54,071,998 45,337,167
Heceta Water District Bond 535,977,446 425,277,047 425,277,047
Junction City Water Cont Dist 1,215,001,531 842,417,985 842,417,985
Marcola Water District 40,447,410 24,979,005 24,979,005
McKenzie Palisades Water Supply 9,744,868 8,319,231 8,319,231
Rainbow Water & Fire District 439,768,512 361,061,733 361,061,733
River Rd Water Cont Dist Sub One 50,419,481 41,862,760 41,862,760
River Road Water District 598,443,984 459,773,501 459,773,501
Row River Water District 56,746,675 40,966,237 40,966,237
Shangri La Water District 28,165,860 24,519,699 24,519,699
Miscellaneous Districts
Fern Ridge Library District 1,259,143,893 855,105,441 811,533,171
Lane Library District 891,639,427 622,903,795 622,903,795
Port of Siuslaw 3,019,189,452 1,971,538,011 1,944,980,683
River Road Park & Rec District 637,900,464 492,268,190 492,268,190

Lane County Department of

Siuslaw Public Library Dist
Western Lane Ambulance Dist
Willamalane Park & Rec Dist

Emerald Peoxle's Utility District,
ssessment Taxation

2,389,720,279
2,658,032,926
7,183,812,128
4,747,796,932

1,738,394,056
1,804,198,224

4,552,906,997
3,5617,283,804

1,711,836,728
1,777,640,896

4,461,959,425
3,457.647,265
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Value Comparisons

2014-15
Taxable Value
M5 Real Market (after Urban

Taxing District Value Taxable Value Renewal)
Urban Renewal Plan Areas

Coburg 43,278,914 35,463,870

Eugene Downtown 488,770,714 172,393,839

Eugene Riverfront 490,751,142 122,861,941

Florence 170,299,206 109,461,138

Springfield - Glenwood 242,651,712 166,356,177

Springfield - Downtown 325,804,609 154,040,420

Veneta 83,001,569 50,601,162

Non-Levying Districts
Blachly Water Control District
Blue River Park and Rec District
Central Lincoln Peoples Utility District
City of Dunes City
Dearborn Water Control District
Dexter Sanitary District
Le Bleu District
Mapleton Water District
Santa Clara Water District
Westridge Water District
Heceta Water Peoples Utility District
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