Value Comparisons 2014-15

Taxing District		M5 Real Market Value	Taxable Value	Taxable Value (after Urban Renewal)
Lane County		47,186,957,075	29,183,962,888	28,789,625,203
Lane Community College		47,035,601,434	29,129,223,756	28,734,886,071
Lane Education Service Dist		46,976,954,557	29,081,902,618	28,687,564,933
Linn Benton Lincoln ESD		185,544,782	88,026,170	88,026,170
School Districts				
	Alsea School District Bethel School District Blachly School District Creswell School District Crow Applegate Lorane SD Eugene School District Fern Ridge School District Harrisburg School District Junction City School District Lincoln School District Lowell School District Mapleton School District Marcola School District McKenzie School District Oakridge School District Pleasant Hill School District Siuslaw School District South Lane School Dist	$\begin{array}{c} 15,338,205\\ 4,222,268,688\\ 128,806,975\\ 896,940,120\\ 377,380,232\\ 23,524,580,036\\ 1,259,143,893\\ 42,633,456\\ 1,379,541,364\\ 111,559,700\\ 413,772,389\\ 295,931,375\\ 238,853,009\\ 891,674,050\\ 16,013,421\\ 853,505,466\\ 768,448,336\\ 2,404,468,769\\ 2,056,195,266\\ 7,265,444,589\end{array}$	$\begin{array}{c} 1,737,876\\ 3,008,190,363\\ 54,888,185\\ 624,863,573\\ 221,727,828\\ 13,527,577,315\\ 855,105,441\\ 35,035,421\\ 996,732,433\\ 38,967,156\\ 199,272,757\\ 123,406,991\\ 161,004,182\\ 349,975,783\\ 12,285,717\\ 234,598,935\\ 562,949,999\\ 1,691,218,986\\ 1,335,326,342\\ 5,135,063,505\end{array}$	$\begin{array}{c} 1,737,876\\ 3,008,190,363\\ 54,888,185\\ 624,863,573\\ 221,727,828\\ 13,233,230,082\\ 811,533,171\\ 35,035,421\\ 996,732,433\\ 38,967,156\\ 199,272,757\\ 123,406,991\\ 161,004,182\\ 349,975,783\\ 12,285,717\\ 234,598,935\\ 562,949,999\\ 1,664,661,658\\ 1,335,326,342\\ 5,105,202,651\end{array}$
Cities				
	City of Coburg City of Cottage Grove City of Creswell City of Eugene City of Florence City of Junction City City of Lowell City of Oakridge City of Springfield City of Veneta City of Westfir	231,721,448 874,926,818 477,776,988 22,488,946,078 1,238,117,316 552,456,414 86,132,470 188,905,443 6,782,631,808 391,543,030 17,989,495	164,685,580 585,890,795 329,266,243 13,243,097,721 864,597,935 373,274,586 60,776,447 134,015,883 4,253,901,084 280,487,137 13,100,005	144,684,406 585,890,795 329,266,243 13,029,838,380 838,040,607 373,274,586 60,776,447 134,015,883 4,171,707,946 236,992,980 13,100,005

Value Comparisons 2014-15

		M5 Real Market		Taxable Value (after Urban			
Taxing District		Value	Taxable Value	Renewal)			
Rural Fire Prote		07.040.005	50.047.000	50.047.000			
	Bailey Spencer RFPD	67,640,225	50,917,962	50,917,962			
	Coburg RFPD	457,952,446	357,628,228	337,627,054			
	Dexter RFPD	207,809,439	164,132,810	164,132,810			
	Eugene RFPD No. 1	155,921,421	130,013,952	130,013,952			
	Goshen RFPD	510,323,521	272,488,571	272,488,571			
	Hazeldell Rural Fire District	66,373,914	52,242,243	52,242,243			
	Junction City RFPD	976,631,285	725,307,235	725,307,235			
	Lake Creek RFPD	47,901,471	35,781,882	35,781,882			
	Lane County Fire District #1	1,647,971,456	1,226,661,592	1,183,181,177			
	Lane Rural Fire/Rescue Dist	1,064,680,798	755,692,679	755,692,679			
	Lorane RFPD	55,020,600	42,607,593	42,607,593			
	Lowell RFPD	201,888,967	154,530,505	154,530,505			
	Mapleton Fire Department	79,123,905	57,032,186	57,032,186			
	McKenzie Fire & Rescue	818,224,347	634,302,038	634,302,038			
	Mohawk Valley RFD	375,132,090	294,286,571	294,286,571			
	Monroe RFPD	21,295,297	17,009,866	17,009,866			
	Pleasant Hill RFPD	432,400,750	317,640,246	317,640,246			
	Santa Clara RFPD	782,890,964	638,617,630	638,617,630			
	Siuslaw RFPD No. 1	2,110,956,567	1,565,974,225	1,539,416,897			
	South Lane Co Fire & Rescue	2,445,803,454	1,775,854,093	1,775,854,093			
	Swisshome Deadwood RFPD	42,126,775	24,991,740	24,991,740			
	Upper McKenzie RFPD	183,196,504	130,165,559	130,165,559			
	Willakenzie RFPD	245,189,627	171,550,666	171,550,666			
	Zumwalt RFPD	165,245,287	117,221,127	117,221,127			
Water Districts							
	Blue River Water District	37,386,220	19,987,355	19,987,355			
	Glenwood Water District	83,511,505	54,071,998	45,337,167			
	Heceta Water District Bond	535,977,446	425,277,047	425,277,047			
	Junction City Water Cont Dist	1,215,001,531	842,417,985	842,417,985			
	Marcola Water District	40,447,410	24,979,005	24,979,005			
	McKenzie Palisades Water Supply	9,744,868	8,319,231	8,319,231			
	Rainbow Water & Fire District	439,768,512	361,061,733	361,061,733			
	River Rd Water Cont Dist Sub One	50,419,481	41,862,760	41,862,760			
	River Road Water District	598,443,984	459,773,501	459,773,501			
	Row River Water District	56,746,675	40,966,237	40,966,237			
	Shangri La Water District	28,165,860	24,519,699	24,519,699			
Miscellaneous Districts							
	Fern Ridge Library District	1,259,143,893	855,105,441	811,533,171			
	Lane Library District	891,639,427	622,903,795	622,903,795			
	Port of Siuslaw	3,019,189,452	1,971,538,011	1,944,980,683			
	River Road Park & Rec District	637,900,464	492,268,190	492,268,190			
	Siuslaw Public Library Dist	2,389,720,279	1,738,394,056	1,711,836,728			
	Western Lane Ambulance Dist		1,804,198,224	1,777,640,896			
		2,658,032,926					
	Willamalane Park & Rec Dist	7,183,812,128	4,552,906,997	4,461,959,425			
	Emerald People's Utility District Department of Assessment Taxation	4,747,796,932	3,517,283,804	3,457,647,265 Page 2 o			

Value Comparisons 2014-15

Taxing District	M5 Real Market Value	Taxable Value	Taxable Value (after Urban Renewal)
Urban Renewal Plan Areas			
Coburg	43,278,914	35,463,870	
Eugene Downtown	488,770,714		
Eugene Riverfront	490,751,142		
Florence	170,299,206		
Springfield - Glenwood	242,651,712		
Springfield - Downtown	325,804,609		
Veneta	83,001,569		
Non-Levying Districts Blachly Water Control District Blue River Park and Rec District Central Lincoln Peoples Utility District City of Dunes City Dearborn Water Control District			
Dexter Sanitary District Le Bleu District Mapleton Water District Santa Clara Water District Westridge Water District Heceta Water Peoples Utility District			